
59

84

60

68

47

62
65

49

44

90

33

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

DISTRETTO
1

VAL PORA
FINALESE

DISTRETTO
2

MAREMOLA
E LOANESE

DISTRETTO
3

VAL NEVA

DISTRETTO
4

VALLE
ARROSCIA

DISTRETTO
5

VAL
LERRONE

DISTRETTO
6

VAL
MERULA

DISTRETTO
7

LITORANEO

DISTRETTO
8

VAL
BORMIDA

DISTRETTO
9

VAL
BORMIDA

DISTRETTO
10

VAL
BORMIDA

DISTRETTO
11

VAL
BORMIDA

A.T.C. SV 2 - PONENTE
ABBATTIMENTI MEDI PER SQUADRE  E DISTRETTI
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